
Ooh La La!: Music, Magic & Mirth
Congregation Sinai presents

Sponsorship Opportunities
VERSAILLES $10,000VERSAILLES $10,000

• Vacation home - Six nights, seven days in a stunning resort home in Northstar. Dates to be arranged with owner. 
• Six complimentary tickets to Scotch in the Sinai Sukkah on Wednesday, October 4
• Handmade ceramic Judaica: washing laver and bowl by Doron Hendel
• One bottle of luxurious French champagne
• Special live music concert at Sinai dedicated to sponsors of MM&M at a future date
• 6 reserved seating tickets at MM&M event
• Your name and sponsorship category listed on a poster at the MM&M event

EIFFEL TOWER $5,000EIFFEL TOWER $5,000
• Brunch and Hike in Pebble Beach at the Frumkins (June 25, 2023) for up to 4
• Four complimentary tickets to Scotch in the Sinai Sukkah on Wednesday, October 4
• Handmade ceramic Judaica: washing laver and bowl by Doron Hendel
• One bottle of fine French wine
• Special live music concert at Sinai for sponsors of MM&M at a future date
• 4 reserved seating tickets at MM&M event
• Your name and sponsorship category listed on a poster at the MM&M event

LOUVre $3,000LOUVre $3,000
• Two complimentary tickets to Scotch in the Sinai Sukkah on Wednesday, October 4
• JEWels: Teasing Out the Poetry in Jewish Humor and Storytelling by Steve Zeitlin
• One bottle of fine French wine 
• Special live music concert at Sinai for sponsors of MM&M at a future date
• 4 reserved seating tickets at MM&M event
• Your name and sponsorship category listed on a poster at the MM&M event

L’ARC DE TRIOMPHE $1,000L’ARC DE TRIOMPHE $1,000
• JEWels: Teasing Out the Poetry in Jewish Humor and Storytelling by Steve Zetlin
• One bottle of fine French wine 
• Special live music concert at Sinai for sponsors of MM&M at a future date
• 2 reserved seating tickets at MM&M event
• Your name and sponsorship category listed on a poster at the MM&M event

CHAMPS ELYSEE $500CHAMPS ELYSEE $500
• One bottle of fine French wine 
• Special live music concert at Sinai for sponsors of MM&M at a future date
• 2 reserved seating tickets at MM&M event
• Your name and sponsorship category listed on a poster at the MM&M event

To become a sponsor, call 408-264-8543 or visit www.sinai-sj.org/events/mmm2023

An Evening in Paris


